WTA1000

1

1 SABALENKA, Aryna
Bye

Mutua Madrid Open

MADRID, ESP

April 22-4 2025 | € 7,854,000 | Clay, Red Clay

A. Sabalenka 1

SINGLES MAIN DRAW TOP HALF

3Q BLINKOVA, Anna
4 Q UDVARDY, Panna HUN
5wc  ARANGO, Emiliana coL | C. Osorio CHAMPION
6 OSORIO, Camila coL |63 63
7 Bye E. Mertens 28 £985,030 1000 pt
8 28 MERTENS, Elise BEL
9 22 PUTINTSEVA, Yulia kaz| Y. Putintseva 22
10 Bye
1wc  TOMLJANOVIC, Ajla AUS
12 Q  MASAROVA, Rebeka sul
13 STEARNS, Peyton usa| P. Stearns
14 BIRRELL, Kimberly AUS 57 63 64
15 Bye A. Anisimova 15
16 15 ANISIMOVA, Amanda USA
17 9 BADOSA, Paula esp| P. Badosa 9
18 Bye
19 KUDERMETOVA, Veronika
20 KUDERMETOVA, Polina
21 LAMENS, Suzan NED
22 RADUCANU, Emma GBR
23 Bye M. Kostyuk 24
24 24 KOSTYUK, Marta UKR
25 32 KENIN, Sofia usa|S. Kenin 32
26 Bye
27 SUN, Lulu Nz | L. Sun
28 GRACHEVA, Varvara FRA|[36 61 64
29 KRUEGER, Ashlyn USA
30 POTAPOVA, Anastasia
31 Bye Q. Zheng 8
32 8 ZHENG, Qinwen CHN
33 3 PEGULA, Jessica usa|J. Pegula 3
34 Bye
35 LYS, Eva GER
36 Q@ KOSTOVIC, Teodora SRB
37 UCHIJIMA, Moyuka JPN
3s8wc MONTGOMERY, Robin USA
39 Bye 0. Jabeur 26
40 26 JABEUR, Ons TUN
41 21 ALEXANDROVA, Ekaterina E. Alexandrova 21
42 Bye
43 AZARENKA, Victoria
44 DANILOVIC, Olga SRB
45 PARKS, Alycia USA
46WC  JIMENEZ KASINTSEVA, Victoria AND
a7 Bye D. Kasatkina 14
48 14 KASATKINA, Daria AUS
49 10 RYBAKINA, Elena kaz| E. Rybakina 10
50 Bye
51 KESSLER, McCartney USA
52 ANDREESCU, Bianca CAN
53 CRISTIAN, Jaqueline ROU
54 KARTAL, Sonay GBR
55 Bye E. Svitolina 17
56 17 SVITOLINA, Elina UKR
57 29 LINETTE, Magda poL| M. Linette 29
58 Bye
59 WANG, Xinyu CHN
60 SAKKARI, Maria GRE
61 BOULTER, Katie eer | K. Boulter
62 SINIAKOVA, Katerina CZE (46 62 61
63 Bye J. Paolini 6
64 6 PAOLINI, Jasmine ITA
Round of 128 Round of 64 Round of 32 Roundof 16 | Quarterfinals |  Semifinals | Final
€ 20,820 10 pt | € 30,895 35 pt | €52,925 65 pt | € 90,445 120 pt | € 165,670 215 pt | € 291,040 390 pt | € 523,870 650 pt
WTA Supervisor Seeded players 1-16 Withdrawals Retirements
Mariana Alves,Kerrilyn Cramer,Maria Cristina PLAYER RANK PLAYER RANK | A. Kalinina /liness
Barbarano,Sheetal lyer,Madison Shoemaker | 1| SABALENKA, Aryna 1 | 9 BADOSA, Paula 9 | Lucky Losers/Alternates
2| SWIATEK, Iga 2 |10 RYBAKINA, Elena 10 | B pera
RELEASED 3] PEGULA, Jessica 3 |11] NAVARRO, Emma 11
22 Apr 2025 11:45 PM 4| GAUFF, Coco 4 |12| MUCHOVA, Karolina 12
5/ KEYS, Madison 5 [13| SHNAIDER, Diana 13
6] PAOLINI, Jasmine 6 |14 KASATKINA, Daria 14
7| ANDREEVA, Mirra 7 |15 ANISIMOVA, Amanda 16
8| ZHENG, Qinwen 8 |16.] HADDAD MAIA, Beatriz 17




WTA1000

65
66

7

ANDREEVA, Mirra
Bye

Mutua Madrid Open

MADRID, ESP

April 22-4 2025 | € 7,854,000 | Clay, Red Clay

M. Andreeva 7

67
68

ZARAZUA, Renata
BOUZKOVA, Marie

M. Bouzkova

62 46 61

SINGLES MAIN DRAW BOTTOM HALF

69 BOUZAS MANEIRO, Jessica EsP | J. Bouzas Maneiro CHAMPION
70 SHERIF, Mayar EGY |63 61
71 Bye M. Frech 27 £985,030 1000 pt
72 27 FRECH, Magdalena POL
73 18 SAMSONOVA, Liudmila L. Samsonova 18
74 Bye
75 AVANESYAN, Elina Arm| C. Dolehide
76 DOLEHIDE, Caroline USA |64 64
77 Q STARODUBTSEVA, Yuliia UKR
78wc FRUHVIRTOVA, Linda CZE
79 Bye K. Muchova 12
80 12 MUCHOVA, Karolina CZE
81 16 HADDAD MAIA, Beatriz sra | B. Haddad Maia 16
82 Bye
83 LL PERA, Bernarda USA
84 Q  FETT, Jana CRO
85 BENCIC, Belinda sul
8 Q@ SONMEZ, Zeynep TUR
87 Bye C. Tauson 20
88 20 TAUSON, Clara DEN
89 25 FERNANDEZ, Leylah can| L. Fernandez 25
90 Bye
91 Q@  SASNOVICH, Aliaksandra
92 LI, Ann USA
93 Q  JONES, Francesca GBR
94 YASTREMSKA, Dayana UKR
95 Bye C. Gauff 4
96 4 GAUFF, Coco USA
97 5 KEYS, Madison usa| M. Keys 5
98 Bye
99 OSAKA, Naomi Jpn | L. Bronzetti
100 BRONZETTI, Lucia ITA| 64 26 64
101 Q  PARRY, Diane FRA
102 BEGU, Irina-Camelia ROU
103 Bye A. Kalinskaya 30
104 30 KALINSKAYA, Anna
105 19 VEKIC, Donna cro| D. Vekic 19
106 Bye
107 CIRSTEA, Sorana rou | H. Baptiste
10swc BAPTISTE, Hailey USA|62 57 76(4)
109 Q  JOINT, Maya AUS
110WC MARTINEZ CIREZ, Carlota ESP
111 Bye E. Navarro 11
112 11 NAVARRO, Emma USA
113 13 SHNAIDER, Diana D. Shnaider 13
114 Bye
115 VOLYNETS, Katie USA
116 KVITOVA, Petra CZE
117 SEVASTOVA, Anastasija LAT
118 PAVLYUCHENKOVA, Anastasia
119 Bye J. Ostapenko 23
120 23 OSTAPENKO, Jelena LAT
121 31 NOSKOVA, Linda cze| L. Noskova 31
122 Bye
123 Q  CARLE, Maria Lourdes ARG
124 SRAMKOVA, Rebecca SVK
125 TOMOVA, Viktoriya suL | A. Eala
126wc  EALA, Alexandra PHI| 63 62
127 Bye l. Swiatek 2
128 2 SWIATEK, Iga POL
Round of 128 Round of 64 Round of 32 Roundof 16 | Quarterfinals |  Semifinals | Final
£20,820 10 pt | € 30,895 35pt | €52,925 65 pt | € 90,445 120 pt | €165,670  215pt | €291,040 390 pt | €523,870 650 pt
WTA Supervisor Seeded players 17 - 32 Withdrawals Retirements

Mariana Alves,Kerrilyn Cramer,Maria Cristina

Barbarano,Sheetal lyer,Madison Shoemaker |17/
18/

RELEASED
22 Apr2025 11:45PM

PLAYER

RANK

PLAYER

RANK

19,
20,
21
22|
23/
24|

SVITOLINA, Elina
SAMSONOVA, Liudmila
VEKIC, Donna
TAUSON, Clara
ALEXANDROVA, Ekaterina
PUTINTSEVA, Yulia
OSTAPENKO, Jelena
KOSTYUK, Marta

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

251
26|
27
28]
29|
30|
31|
32|

FERNANDEZ, Leylah
JABEUR, Ons
FRECH, Magdalena
MERTENS, Elise
LINETTE, Magda
KALINSKAYA, Anna
NOSKOVA, Linda
KENIN, Sofia

26
27
28
29
30
31
33
34

A. Kalinina /liness

Lucky Losers/Alternates

B. Pera



